## Heaven's Steps Child Care, LLC

1711 George Street La Crosse, WI 54603 Phone: 608-796-0246

## Permission to Photograph

I, tl	ne undersigned Parent/Guardian, give my	permission to Heaven's Steps Child Care, LLC and its staff to
		, for the purposes listed below:
	(Please check ONLY the	ose that you give your permission for)
Still Pl	notos:	
	Child's individual Brightwheel	
	Child's individual Portfolio	
	Combined/Group photos for Brightwhee	l and/or Portfolio use
	(your child in a photo with a friend or cla	ss, to be shared with current families on each child's
	Brightwheel/Portfolio)	
	Displayed on classroom/center bulletin b	poards seen by current and perspective families
	Heaven's Steps Child Care, LLC website	
	Heaven's Steps Child Care, LLC social me	dia page(s)
	(e.g. Facebook)	
Video	<b>s:</b>	
	Child's individual Brightwheel	
	Combined/Group Videos	
	(your child in a video clip with a friend or	class, to be shared with current families on each child's
	Brightwheel)	
	Heaven's Steps Child Care, LLC website	
	Heaven's Steps Child Care, LLC social me	dia
	(e.g. Facebook)	
Other		
*Only	first names and possibly last initials (in the	e event of two or more children with the same first name) will
be dis	played on the facility website.	
Lunde	rstand that it is my responsibility to undat	e this form in the event that I no longer wish to authorize one
		n will remain in effect during the term of my child's enrollment
	Ç	, ,
Parent or Guardian signature		Date